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* Bayerischer Elektronik-Dart Verein e.V.

C1-Liga Sommer 2013

Tabelle
Platz Mannschaft
1 Almchecker
2 FSC Ebersberg
3 Chainsaws
4 DC Bad Ducks
5 Die Gummibarenbande

Spielplan

1. Spieltag
Fr.13.07.2018 20:00 FSC Ebersberg
Chainsaws
Sa. 14.07.2018 20:00 Almchecker

2. Spieltag

Fr.20.07.2018 20:00

Sa. 21.07.2018 20:00

3. Spieltag

Fr.27.07.2018 20:00

Sa. 28.07.2018 20:00

4. Spieltag

Sa. 04.08.2018 20:00

Mi. 08.08.2018 20:00

5. Spieltag

Die Gummibarenbande

Chainsaws

DC Bad Ducks

Almchecker

FSC Ebersberg

Chainsaws

Almchecker

DC Bad Ducks

FSC Ebersberg

Spiele g u
8 5 1
8 4 2
8 3 4
8 2 1
8 1 2

Die Gummibarenbande

Spielfrei

DC Bad Ducks

Spielfrei

Almchecker

FSC Ebersberg

Die Gummibarenbande

Spielfrei

DC Bad Ducks

Spielfrei
Die Gummibarenbande

Chainsaws

Legs

178:169

187:160

198:152

145:195

155:187

Patria Bavaria

Giesinger Alm

Dartpub 180

Golden 777

Giesinger Alm

Dartpub 180

Golden 777

Patria Bavaria

Spiele

75:69

31:63

34:60

58:86

62:82

14:4

6:12

13:5

9:9

513

10:8

Punkte

16:7

14:8

13:7

7:16

5:17

(27:20 Legs)

(24:19 Legs)

(30:13 Legs)

(16:27 Legs)

(28:15 Legs)

(23:21 Legs)

(15:26 Legs)

(22:19 Legs)


https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=129
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=114
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=125
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=118
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=114
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=118
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=1123
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=125
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=129
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=1122
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=118
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=125
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=129
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=1124
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=114
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=1126
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=129
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=118
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=1127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=114
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=125
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=1129
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=129
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=118
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=1131
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=114
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=125
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=1132

Sa. 11.08.2018 20:00

S0.12.08.2018 16:00

6. Spieltag

Sa. 18.08.2018 20:00

Sa. 18.08.2018 20:00

/. Spieltag

Fr. 14.09.2018 20:30

Fr.21.09.2018 20:00

8. Spieltag

Sa. 01.09.2018 20:00

50.02.09.2018 18:00

9. Spieltag

Fr.07.09.2018 20:00

Sa. 08.09.2018 20:00

DC Bad Ducks

Almchecker

Die Gummibarenbande

DC Bad Ducks

Die Gummibarenbande

Chainsaws

Die Gummibarenbande

FSC Ebersberg

Almchecker

FSC Ebersberg

DC Bad Ducks

Die Gummibarenbande

Chainsaws

Almchecker

Die Gummibarenbande

Spielfrei
FSC Ebersberg

Chainsaws

Almchecker
FSC Ebersberg

Spielfrei

Spielfrei
DC Bad Ducks

Chainsaws

Spielfrei
Chainsaws

Almchecker

FSC Ebersberg
Spielfrei

DC Bad Ducks

10. Spieltag

Fr. 14.09.2018 20:00 Chainsaws Die Gummibarenbande

DC Bad Ducks Spielfrei

Sa. 15.09.2018 20:00 FSC Ebersberg Almchecker
Finzelspieler Rangliste

Platz Name Mannschaft

1 Uwe Striese Almchecker

2 Andreas Spehn Die Gummibarenbande

3 Matthias Wachter Chainsaws

4 Marcel Kitze FSC Ebersberg

Giesinger Alm

Bistro Harlekin

Golden 777

Bistro Harlekin

Patria Bavaria

Giesinger Alm

Golden 777

Bistro Harlekin

Dartpub 180

Bistro Harlekin

Dartpub 180

Patria Bavaria

Legs

48 :15

46:19

4526

40 : 24

9:9

9:9

6:12

5:13

8:10

5:13

5:13

717

9:9

8:10

9:9

8:10

Spiele

23:4

21:7

20:10

19:9

(25:19 Legs)

(21:22 Legs)

(15:25 Legs)

(12:27 Legs)

(21:22 Legs)

(14:30 Legs)

(16:30 Legs)

(21:26 Legs)

(23:24 Legs)

(19:21 Legs)

(21:21 Legs)

(20:23 Legs)

Punkte

64

62

59

53


https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=129
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=114
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=1136
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=118
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=125
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=1134
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=129
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=1137
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=118
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=114
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=1138
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=125
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=118
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=114
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=1142
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=129
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=125
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=1140
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=114
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=125
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=1145
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=118
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=129
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=1143
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=125
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=114
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=1149
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=129
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=118
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=1147
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=125
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=118
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=1151
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=114
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=129
https://www.edart-bayern.de/spielbericht.html?id=1152
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=129
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=118
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=125
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=114

Platz

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

27

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Name

Alexander Muckstein
Anton Schnellrieder
Dieter Wagner
Markus Hundseder
Patrick Weidner

Mica Janicijevic

Frank Hotes

Richard Nagengast
Andy Berger

Toni Graf

Sven Stockert
GUnther Fleckenstein
Carol Zehetmeier
Manfred Primig
Thomas Hofstetter
Silvia Bucherl-Brosig
Corinne Berger
Benjamin Sul

Andre Thomczyk
Manuela Hebesberger
Daniel Kracher
Vanessa Jakel
Bernhard Sagmeister
Martin Blattner

Rene Lenz

Reinhard Waltner
Sebastian Wall
Sabine Kiener

Sabine Immler

Mannschaft

FSC Ebersberg

Chainsaws

DC Bad Ducks

Almchecker

Chainsaws

FSC Ebersberg

DC Bad Ducks

Almchecker

FSC Ebersberg

Die Gummibarenbande

Chainsaws

DC Bad Ducks

Die Gummibarenbande

Almchecker

Die Gummibarenbande

Chainsaws

FSC Ebersberg

DC Bad Ducks

Almchecker

Die Gummibarenbande

Chainsaws

Chainsaws

FSC Ebersberg

Die Gummibarenbande

Die Gummibarenbande

Almchecker

Chainsaws

DC Bad Ducks

Almchecker

Legs

41:18

35:32

34:24

31:10

31:17

32:25

29:33

28:33

27:36

19: 21

19:13

18:18

19:34

16:12

16:22

18:27

13:18

13:16

15:19

12:16

10:10

10: 2

10:10

10:27

9:30

9:32

Spiele

18:

13

14

15:

14

13:

12:

11

11

7

6

15

10

14

13

15

215

10

217

14

215

Punkte

53

46

44

42

38

38

36

32

32

23

22

22

22

2

20

19

17

16

16

14

14

13

12

12

11

11

10

10

10


https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=114
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=125
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=129
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=125
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=114
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=129
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=114
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=118
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=125
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=118
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=129
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=118
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=125
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=114
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=129
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=118
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=125
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=125
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=114
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=118
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=118
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=129
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=125
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=129

Platz

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

42

42

180er/171er Ranking

High Finish Ranking

Name

Florian Kamm
Wassana Hotes
Mandy Seidl
Jurgen Wubbenhorst
Tilo Wollenzin
Roland Gruber
Sonja Wolff

Pia Thomczyk
Manuela Schreiber
Goros Bucic

Birgit Rosinus

Name

Matthias Wachter

Markus Hundseder

Richard Nagengast

Alexander Muckstein

Mica Janicijevic

Florian Kamm

Uwe Striese

Name

Marcel Kitze

Jurgen Wubbenhorst

Alexander Muckstein

Dieter Wagner

Roland Gruber

Andy Berger

Mica Janicijevic

Mannschaft Legs

DC Bad Ducks 7:20
DC Bad Ducks 6:10
Die Gummibarenbande 6:9
DC Bad Ducks 5:8
DC Bad Ducks 4:5
DC Bad Ducks 3:9
Die Gummibarenbande 3:8
Almchecker 2:9
FSC Ebersberg 1.4
FSC Ebersberg 1.4
FSC Ebersberg 1.4

Mannschaft

Chainsaws

Almchecker

Almchecker

FSC Ebersberg

FSC Ebersberg

DC Bad Ducks

Almchecker

Mannschaft

FSC Ebersberg

DC Bad Ducks

FSC Ebersberg

DC Bad Ducks

DC Bad Ducks

FSC Ebersberg

FSC Ebersberg

Spiele Punkte

3:9 8

2:5 8

2:4 7

2:4 7

2:2 5

1:4 3

0:4 3

1:4 2

0:2 1

0:2 1

0:2 1

171 180
2

1 1

1

1

1

1

1

Highfinish

170

157

140, 134

139,118,102

136

134,104

114


https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=118
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=127
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=118
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=129
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=114
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=114
https://www.edart-bayern.de/mannschaft.html?id=114

10

10

Short

Name

Sven Stockert
Manfred Primig
Andreas Spehn

Martin Blattner

Leg Ranking
Name

Markus Hundseder
Matthias Wachter
Alexander Muckstein
Sven Stockert

Marcel Kitze

Uwe Striese

Mannschaft

Chainsaws

Almchecker

Die Gummibarenbande

Die Gummibarenbande

Mannschaft

Almchecker

Chainsaws

FSC Ebersberg

Chainsaws

FSC Ebersberg

Almchecker

Highfinish

108, 100

106

101

101

Shortleg

17,20

18,19

18, 20

18

19

20



